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SMARTGEL

Horizontal batch freezers
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HTE 200 HTE 200 HSE300 HSE400 HBE400
WITH SUPPORT HSE600 HBE600
HSE800 HBESOO
HSE1000 HBE1000

INVERTER

BIG

HTX 200 HTX 200 HSX300 HSX400 HBX400
WITH SUPPORT HSX600 HBX600
HSX800 HBX800

HSX1000 HBX1000
Ice creams

Bases and creams



SMARTMIX - COMBINED MACHINES

Batch freezer - Pasteurizer - Cream cooker - Digital - Density control
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RHT 4/20

RHT 4/20

WITH SUPPORT RHS 4/30
RHS 15/40 - RHS 15/60

RHS 15/80 - RHS 15/100 RHB 15/40 - RHB15/60
RHB15/80 - RHB15/100

Portioning Tap
HSX - HBX - RHS - RHB

PASTOMIXER
Pasteurizers

INVERTER

PT151 P400



MODEL

SmartGel - Horizontal batch freezers
Electro-mechanical - Time control - Inverter

HTE200

HTE200

HSE300

HSE400

HSE600

HSE800

HSE1000

HBE400

HBE600

HBE800
HBE1000

Digital - Density control - Inverter

HTX200

HTX200

HSX300

HSX400

HSX600

HSX800

HSX1000

HBX400

HBX600

HBX800
HBX1000

Prod. Gelato Cydle

=)
pv4

1,15/3,7
1,15/3,7
1,15/4

2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16
2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16

1,15/3,7
1,15/3,7
1,15/4

2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16
2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16

Houry prod. Gelato

]

20

20

30

40
40
60
60
80
100
40
40
60
60
80
100

20

20

30

40
40
60
60
80
100
40
40
60
60
80
100

SmartMix - Combined machines

Batch freezer Pasteurizer Cream cooker Digital - Density control - Inverter

RHT4/20

RHT4/20

RHS4/30

RHS15/40

RHS15/60

RHS15/80

RHS15/100

RHB15/40

RHB15/60

RHB15/80
RHB15/100

PastoMixer
Pasteurizer

PT151
P400

P600

1,15/3,7

1,15/3,7

1,15/4

2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16
2,3/5,75
2,3/5,75
2,3/8
2,3/8
3,5/12,6
3,5/16

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

20

20

30

40
40
60
60
80
100
40
40
60
60
80
100

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Prod Base/Cream

Lt.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

3,5/15
10/40
10/40
20/60
20/60
20/60

Cooling

A/W
AW
A/W
AW
A/W
AW
A/W
AW
A/W
AW

A/W
AW
A/W
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AW
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W
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A/W
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W
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A
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Net Dimensions
WADxH - mm

435x798x692

435x798x692
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505

435x798x692

435x798x692
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
435x798x1257
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1388
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505
600x830x1505

485x798x773

485x798x773
485x798x1343
485x798x1343
485x798x1343
485x798x1343
600x830x1500
600x830x1500
600x830x1500
600x830x1500
600x830x1500
600x830x1500
600x830x1651
600x830x1651
600x830x1651
600x830x1651
600x830x1651
600x830x1651

600x840x456

600x836x1335
600x1362x1335

600x836x1335
600x1362x1335
600x1362x1335

105
105
125
125
130
130
308
308
345
345
405
420
324
324
356
356
415
440

Net Weight

90
90
110
110
130
130
215
215
257
257
300
305
224
224
256
256
340
350

90
90
110
110
130
130
215
215
257
257
300
335
224
224
258
258
305
350

110
145
145
242
242
242

z S
= 5
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
400V3N~50Hz 2800
400V3N~50Hz 2800
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 7500
400V3N~50Hz 9900
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 7500
400V3N~50Hz 9900
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
230V~50Hz 1600
400V3N~50Hz 2800
400V3N~50Hz 2800
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 7500
400V3N~50Hz 9900
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 4000
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 5800
400V3N~50Hz 7500
400V3N~50Hz 9900
230V~50Hz 2200
230V~50Hz 2200
230V~50Hz 2200
230V~50Hz 2200
400V3N~50Hz 3400
400V3N~50Hz 3400
400043300
4000+3300
5800+3300
5800+3300
40%3§ZEZ§HZ 7500+3300
+ 9900+3300
Upper Tank 4000+3300
230V~50Hz  4000+3300
5800+3300
5800+3300
7500+3300
9900+3300
230V~50Hz 3300
400V3N~50Hz 3450
400V3N~50Hz 3450
400V3N~50Hz 6500
400V3N~50Hz 6500
400V3N~50Hz 6500

Systema 4.0

Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.

Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.

Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
Opt.
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MASTERGEL

Vertical batch freezers

Trolley

BTM5 - BTM10 - BTE150 - BTx150
RHT4/20 - HTX200 - HTE 200
BFM 10 GLST1-PT151

BTM5
BTM10

INVERTER

BTE 150 BFE 150 BFE400 BFE1000
BFE600 BFE1500

INVERTER

BFX400 BFX1000
BTX 150 BFX150 BFX600 BFX1500



GLS Gelato Live Show - Churning machines
Y Batch freezer - display for fresh Gelato

INVERTER
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MasterGel - Vertical batch freezers
Manual extraction - Electro-mechanical - Time control
BTMS5 1,15/1,5 6 N/A A/W 435x564x514 40 230V~50Hz 700
BTM10 1,15/2,3 10 N/A A/W 435x564x514 45 230V~50Hz 1100
BFM10 1,15/2,3 10 N/A A/W 435x564x1070 66 230V~50Hz 1100
Electro-mechanical - Time control - Inverter
BTE150 1,15/2,3 15 N/A A/W 435x605x595 58 230V~50Hz 1600
BFE150 1,15/2,3 15 N/A A/W 435x605x1070 69 230V~50Hz 1600
BFE400 2,3/5,75 40 N/A A/W 600x836x1335 180 400V3N~50Hz 4000
2,3/5,75 40 N/A AW 600x836x1335 180 400V3N~50Hz 4000
BFE600 2,3/8 60 N/A A/W 600x836x1335 207 400V3N~50Hz 5800
2,3/8 60 N/A AW 600x836x1335 207 400V3N~50Hz 5800
BFE1000 5,75/16 100 N/A w 600x936x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500
5,75/16 100 N/A A 600x1400x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500
5,75/16 100 N/A AW 600x1400x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500
BFE1500 8/24 150 N/A w 600x936x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900
8/24 150 N/A A 600x1400x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900
8/24 150 N/A AW 600x1400x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900
Digital - Density control - Inverter
BTX150 1,15/2,3 15 N/A A/W 435x605x595 58 230V~50Hz 1600 Opt.
BFX150 1,15/2,3 15 N/A A/W 435x605x1070 69 230V~50Hz 1600 Opt.
BFX400 2,3/5,75 40 N/A A/W 600x836x1335 180 400V3N~50Hz 4000 Opt.
2,3/5,75 40 N/A AW 600x836x1335 180 400V3N~50Hz 4000 Opt.
BFX600 2,3/8 60 N/A A/W 600x836x1335 207 400V3N~50Hz 5800 Opt.
2,3/8 60 N/A AW 600x836x1335 207 400V3N~50Hz 5800 Opt.
BFX1000 5,75/16 100 N/A w 600x936x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500 Opt.
5,75/16 100 N/A A 600x1400x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500 Opt.
5,75/16 100 N/A AW 600x1400x1335 320 400V3N~50Hz 7500 Opt.
BFX1500 8/24 150 N/A w 600x936x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900 Opt.
8/24 150 N/A A 600x1400x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900 Opt.
8/24 150 N/A AW 600x1400x1335 325 400V3N~50Hz 9900 Opt.
Gelato Live Show - Churning Machines
Batch freezer - Display for fresh Gelato
GLST1 4 15 N/A A/W 700x550x450 81 230V~50Hz 1250 Opt.
GLS1 4 15 N/A A/W 700x616x1176 94 230V~50Hz 1250 Opt.
GLS2 4x2 15x2 N/A A/W 861x616x1176 170 230V~50Hz 1250x2 Opt.
GLS2 LX 4x2 15x2 N/A A/W 861x645x1176 170 230V~50Hz 1250x2 Opt.
GLS4 4x4 15x4 N/A A/W 1055x965x1176 325 230V~50Hz 1250x4 Opt.
GLS4 LX 4x4 15x4 N/A A/W 1055x1005x1176 330 230V~50Hz 1250x4 Opt.
LX | Model with washing kit, handshower, utensilwasher
Q. wv
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VisaGel | Cabinets for scooping gelato/ice-cream, drinks, fruits, salads, yoghurt (positive and negative)
Vaschette, carapine e coperchi inclusi - Basins, tubs and cover included
V410VFS , , 495x706x445 34 200
VA10VFI A LR 495x495x665 34 200
V410VOW 1x5L - 2X2:5|- 495x495x1000 34 200
V410CFS 495x706x400 34 200
V410CFI Stainless steel tubs 4 495x495x620 34 200
V410COW M2l < 495x495x1000 34 200
V420CF$ ) Static Air 495x706x445 34 230V~30Hz 200
V420 CFl Stainless steel tubs T 495x495x670 34 200
\V420COW R 495x495x1000 34 200
V840COW Stainless steel tubs 985x495x1000 68 200x2

4x750+4x2,5L



THE MOST USER-FRIENDLY MACHINE IN THE MARKET

Our aim is to make gelato makers' life easy and give them peace of mind inside own laboratory.

We do it by workinlg hard every day, because
we believe that only in this way can we satisfy your needs.

We do it by persevering, because we believe that in the long term, results always come.

We do it by making easy your life, because we believe that the best way to help you is to solve
your daily difficulties.

What we actuall¥ do is design and manufacture high performance machines with an user-friendly
interface, that allows gelato makers to obtain a perfect product with little effort.

Staff Ice System Srl

f© O & wwstaso.com STAFSO | Vommarenks

the friendly ice cream company tel. +39-0541-373250

Il:‘ . The production may vary in relation to the temperatures and type of products.
. The company reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
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